Time table of the [Shuttle Bus] between Utoro Onsen Bus Terminal and Kamuiwakka Hotspring Falls
[In Aug 6 — Aug 15, 2022 ]

Bus Stop 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 | 12 13 ] 14 ] 15| 16| 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25
Bue oA 8:10 11:30 14:10
G gl‘l‘;rf’re?gm 8:30 | 850 | 9:10 | 9:30 | 9:50 | 10:10 | 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30 13:10 13:50 14:30 15:10 15:50 16:30
Naﬁ'}j’:&"ﬁter 8:40 | 9:00 | 9:20 | 9:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 [ 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:20 | 15:40 | 16:00 | 16:20 | 16:40
o Iwaobetsu 8:46 | 9:06 | 9:26 | 9:46 | 10:06 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:06 | 11:26 | 11:46 | 12:06 | 12:26 | 12:46 | 13:06 | 13:26 | 13:46 | 14:06 | 14:26 | 14:46 | 15:06 | 15:26 | 15:46 | 16:06 | 16:26 | 16:46
L ei';l'éeﬁ‘;ﬁ‘és 8:55 | 9:15 | 9:35 | 9:55 | 10:15 | 10:35 [ 10:55 | 11:15 | 11:35 | 11:55 | 12:15 | 12:35 | 12:55 | 13:15 | 13:35 | 13:55 | 14:15 | 14:35 | 14:55 | 15:15 | 15:35 | 15:55 | 16:15 | 16:35 | 16:55
\ H';fs’g‘r‘:r‘]'ga';';ﬂs 9:23 | 9:43 | 10:03| 10:23 | 10:43 | 11:03 [ 11:23 | 11:43 | 12:03 | 12:23 | 12:43 | 13:03 | 13:23 | 13:43 | 14:03 | 14:23 | 14:43 | 15:03 | 15:23 | 15:43 | 16:03 | 16:23 | 16:43 | 17:03 | 17:23
H';f‘s”;‘r’l'r‘:ga';';ﬂs 9:33 | 9:53 | 10:13| 10:33 [ 10:53 | 11:13 [ 11:33 | 11:53 | 12:13 | 12:33 | 12:53 | 13:13 | 13:33 | 13:53 | 14:13 | 14:33 | 14:53 | 15:13 | 15:33 | 15:53 | 16:13 | 16:33 | 16:53 | 17:13 | 17:33
8 Gmeﬁgtgs 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:20 | 15:40 | 16:00 | 16:20 | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:20 | 17:40 | 18:00
A Iwaobetsu 10:04 | 10:24 | 10:44 | 11:04 | 11:24 | 11:44 | 12:04 | 12:24 | 12:44 | 13:04 | 13:24 | 13:44 | 14:04 | 14:24 | 14:44 | 15:04 | 15:24 | 15:44 | 16:04 | 16:24 | 16:44 | 17:04 | 17:24 | 17:44 | 18:04
c Nafﬂrigeg’é‘r:’ter 10:13 [ 10:33 | 10:53 | 11:13 | 11:33 | 11:53 | 12:13 | 12:33 | 12:53 | 13:13 | 13:33 | 13:53 | 14:13 | 14:33 | 14:53 | 15:13 | 15:33 | 15:53 | 16:13 | 16:33 | 16:53 | 17:13 | 17:33 | 17:53 | 18:13
K L gﬁg"{e?;m 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00 15:40 16:20 | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:20 | 17:40 | 18:00 | 18:20
V Bus A 12:00 15:20 17:50

XWe will ask you to wait for the next bus when

there is no vacant seats.




